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Tentative Date Sheet of End Semester Theory Examination 

Skill Faculty of Engineering and Technology  

(Regular- Re-appear) December-2022 
Session:  Morning (Timing 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM)                           

                Evening (Timing 02:00 PM - 05:00 PM)   

     
Centre Name:  SVSU Main Campus, Dudhola, Palwal    

B.Voc Mechanical Manufacturing (Anand Group, Hero, SKH, Senior India) 2020-23 

Fifth Semester Regular 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 E Computer Intergrated Manufacturing Systems ME-702 

22/12/2022 M Material Science and Heat Treatment MSE-701 

24/12/2022 M Work Study and Ergonomics IMS-701 

26/12/2022 M Industry 4.0 CSE-701 

28/12/2022 M Hydraulics and Pneumatics ME-605 

30/12/2022 M Industrial Robotics and Material Handling Systems RA-602 

B.Voc Mechanical Manufacturing (Anand Group, Senior India) 2021-24 

Third Semester Regular 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 M EVS EVS-601 

19/12/2022 M Basics of Electrical and Electronics EE-501 

20/12/2022 M Automobile Engineering ME-603 

21/12/2022 M Applied Physics PHY-601 

23/12/2022 M Basics of Mechatronics MTE-601 

31/12/2022 E Quality Control and Reliability Engineering IMS-601 

B.Voc Mechanical Manufacturing (Hero) 2021-24 

Third Semester Regular 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

27/12/2022 M 
Value Education and Professional Ethics (MOOC/Online 

Course-IV) 
OAE-102 

31/12/2022 M 
MOOC/Online Course-III (Condition Monitoring and 

Maintenance Management) 
OET-605 

B.Voc Mechatronics 2020-23 

Fifth Semester Regular 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 E Applied Mechatronics  MTE-701 

20/12/2022 M Manufacturing Automation & Ergonomics ME-705 

22/12/2022 M Design of Mechatronics MTE-702 

24/12/2022 M Sensors and Transducers ECE-702 

26/12/2022 M Industry 4.0  CSE-701 



 

Shri Vishwakarma Skill University  
                    (State University Enacted Under Government of Haryana Act No. 25 of 2016 

                              Plot No 147, Sector 44, Gurugram, Haryana-122003  

 

 

Page 2 of 12 
 

30/12/2022 M Leadership & Quality Management IMS-704 

B.Voc Mechatronics 2021-24 

Third Semester Regular 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

27/12/2022 
M Value Education and Professional Ethics (MOOC/Online 

Course-IV) 
OAE-102 

31/12/2022 
M MOOC/Online Course-III (Condition Monitoring and 

Maintenance Management) 
OET-605 

B.Voc Production-Tool and Die Manufacturing 2021-24 

Third Semester Regular 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 M Basics of Jigs & Fixures ME-602 

19/12/2022 M Basics of Press Tools, Dies & Moulds ME-604 

22/12/2022 M Material Science and Heat Treatment` MSE-701 

23/12/2022 M Measurement Metrology ME-503 

24/12/2022 E CAD-I ME-601 

27/12/2022 E Electrical Machines & Drives ME-606 

B.Voc Production-Tool and Die Manufacturing 2020-23 

Fifth Semester Regular 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

24/12/2022 M MOOC/ Online Course-V (Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence)  OET-701 

31/12/2022 M Consumer Affairs (MOOC/ Online Course-VI)  OAE-103 

B.Voc Robotics and Automation 2021-24 

Third Semester Regular 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 M Industrial Automation System RA-601 

19/12/2022 M Electronics Devices and Circuits ECE-602 

21/12/2022 M Automatic Control System EE-601 

23/12/2022 M Sensors Applications in Manufacturing ECE-605 

26/12/2022 M Kinematics and Dynamics of Robots ME-604 

28/12/2022 M Hydraulics and Pneumatics ME-605 

30/12/2022 M Industrial Robotics & Material Handling System RA-602 

31/12/2022 M Microprocessor and Microcontroller ECE-603 

B.Voc Robotics and Automation 2020-23 

Fifth Semester Regular 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

24/12/2022 M MOOC/ Online Course-V (Fundamentals of Artificial Intelligence)  OET-701 

31/12/2022 M Consumer Affairs (MOOC/ Online Course-VI)  OAE-103 
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B.Voc Solar Technology 2020-23 

Fifth Semester Regular 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

20/12/2022 E Object Oriented Programming & C++ CSE-705 

22/12/2022 E Material Science for Solar Application ST-701 

24/12/2022 E Operation and Maintenance of Solar Systems ST-704 

26/12/2022 M Industry 4.0 CSE-701 

27/12/2022 E Solar PV Module-II ST-709 

28/12/2022 E Solar Thermal Technology-II ST-702 

D.Voc Industrial Electronics 2021-24 

Third Semester Regular 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 E Entrepreneurship Management ZDGE-205 

19/12/2022 E Engineering Science  EDSC-201 

21/12/2022 E Digital Electronics  EDDE-203 

23/12/2022 E Analog Electronics  EDAE-207 

26/12/2022 
E 

Electrical Engineering Materials and Wiring 
EDMW-

209 

D.Voc Industrial Electronics 2020-23 

Fifth Semester Regular 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

20/12/2022 E Principles of Instrumentation EDPI-301 

22/12/2022 E Electronic Device Circuits EDDC-307 

24/12/2022 E Programmable Logic Controller EDPL-305 

27/12/2022 E Electrical Machines EDES-309 

28/12/2022 
E 

Quality Management 
EDQM-

303 

D.Voc Mechanical Manufacturing Group-A 2021-24 

Third Semester Regular 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 E EVS EVS-401 

19/12/2022 E Applied Mechanics ME-403 

21/12/2022 E CNC Machines & Automation  ME-404 

23/12/2022 E Basics of Electrical and Electronics Engg. EE-401 

26/12/2022 E Applied Physics PHY-401 

28/12/2022 M Estimating & Costing IMS-401 
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D.Voc Mechanical Manufacturing Group-B 2021-24 

Third Semester Regular 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 
E MOOC/Online Course-III (Manufacturing Process 

Technology I and II) 

MC-401 

19/12/2022 E MOOC/Online Course-IV (Industrial Best Practices) MC-402 

D.Voc Mechanical Manufacturing Group-A 2020-23 

Fifth Semester Regular 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

20/12/2022 E Introduction to Jigs & Fixtures ME-502 

22/12/2022 E Fabrication Processes ME-507 

24/12/2022 E Strength of Materials ME-508 

27/12/2022 E Materials and Metallurgy ME-504 

28/12/2022 E Hydraulics and Pneumatics ME-505 

30/12/2022 E Plant Maintenance & Material Handling ME-506 

B.Voc Automotive Component Manufacturing 2019-22 

Second Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

19/12/2022 M Basics of Electrical and Electronics Engineering ZBEE-106 

B.Voc Automotive Mechatronics (Captive) 2019-21 

Fifth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

19/12/2022 M Electronic Devices & Circuits  DBEC-202  

B.Voc Mechancial-Manufacturing Hero, Senior India, SKH, Anand (2019-22) 

Third Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 M EVS EVS-601 

19/12/2022 M Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering EE-501 

20/12/2022 M Automobile Engineering ME-603 

21/12/2022 M Applied Physics PHY-601 

23/12/2022 M Basics of Mechatronics MTE-601 

31/12/2022 E Quality Control and Reliability Engineering IMS-601 

B.Voc Mechancial-Manufacturing Hero, Anand (2019-22) 

Fourth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

27/12/2022 
M Value Education & Professional Ethics (MOOC Onine Course-

IV) 

OAE-102 
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B.Voc Mechancial-Manufacturing Hero, Senior India, SKH (2019-22) 

Fifth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 E Computer Integrated Manufacturing Systems ME-702 

22/12/2022 M Material Science and Heat Treatment MSE-701 

24/12/2022 M Work Study and Ergonomics IMS-701 

26/12/2022 M Industry 4.0 CSE-701 

28/12/2022 M Hydraulics and Pneumatics ME-605 

30/12/2022 M Industrial Robotics and Material Handling Systems RA-602 

B.Voc Mechancial-Manufacturing Hero, Senior India, SKH, Anand (2019-22) 

Sixth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

19/12/2022 
E Quality Engineering & Management (MOOC/Online Course-

V) 

OET-703 

31/12/2022 M Consumer Affairs (MOOC/Online Course-VI) ZBGE-202 

B.Voc Mechancial-Manufacturing Hero, Senior India, SKH, Anand (2020-23) 

Third Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 M EVS EVS-601 

19/12/2022 M Digital and Power Electronics ABEC-201 

20/12/2022 M Automobile Engineering ME-603 

21/12/2022 M Applied Physics PHY-601 

23/12/2022 M Basics of Mechatronics MTE-601 

31/12/2022 E Quality Control and Reliablity Engineering IMS-601 

B.Voc Automotive Mechatronics (2018-21) 

Fifth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

21/12/2022 M Entrepreneurship Development ZBGE-303 

23/12/2022 M Digital Signal Processing ABEC-301 

B.Voc Automotive Mechatronics (2018-21) 

Sixth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 E Applied Mechatronics ABME-302 

31/12/2022 M Consumer Affairs ZBGE-304 

B.Voc Mechatronics (2019-22) 

Third Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

19/12/2022 M Digital and Power Electronics ECE-601 

21/12/2022 M Applied Physics PHY-601 

27/12/2022 E Electrical Machines & Control systems EE-603 
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B.Voc Mechatronics (2019-22) 

Fourth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

27/12/2022 
M Value Education & Professional Ethics (MOOC Onine Course-

IV) 

OAE-102 

B.Voc Mechatronics (2019-22) 

Fifth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 E Applied Mechatronics MTE-701 

20/12/2022 M Manufacturing Automation & Ergonomics ME-705 

22/12/2022 M Design of Mechatronics MTE-702 

24/12/2022 M Sensors and Transducers ECE-702 

30/12/2022 M Leadership & Quality Management IMS-704 

B.Voc Mechatronics (2019-22) 

Sixth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

19/12/2022 
E Quality Engineering & Management (MOOC/Online Course-

V) 

OET-703 

31/12/2022 M Consumer Affairs (MOOC/Online Course-VI) ZBGE-202 

B.Voc Mechatronics (2020-23) 

Third Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 M EVS EVS-601 

19/12/2022 M Digital and Power Electronics ECE-601 

21/12/2022 M Applied Physics PHY-601 

23/12/2022 M Microcontroller and Programmable Logic Controller ECE-604 

27/12/2022 E Electrical Machines & Control Systems EE-603 

28/12/2022 M Hydraulics and Pneumatics ME-605 

B.Voc Robotics and Automation (2019-22) 

Third Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

19/12/2022 M Electronic Device and Circuit ECE-602 

21/12/2022 M Automatic Control System EE-601 

23/12/2022 M Sensors Applications in Manufacturing ECE-602 

26/12/2022 M Kinematics and Dynamics of Robots ME-604 

31/12/2022 M Microprocessor and Microcontroller ECE-601 
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B.Voc Robotics and Automation (2019-22) 

Fourth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

27/12/2022 M 
Value Education & Professional Ethics (MOOC Onine Course-

IV) 

OAE-102 

B.Voc Robotics and Automation (2019-22) 

Fifth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

24/12/2022 M 
MOOC/Online Course-V (Fundamental of Artificial 

Intelligence) 

OET-701 

B.Voc Robotics and Automation (2019-22) 

Sixth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 E Linear Integrated Circuit  ECE-701  

20/12/2022 M Robot Design & Control RA-703 

22/12/2022 M Power Electronics & Drive EE-702 

B.Voc Robotics and Automation (2020-23) 

Third Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 M Industrial Automation System RA-601 

19/12/2022 M Electronic Devices and Circuits ECE-602 

21/12/2022 M Automatic Control System EE-601 

26/12/2022 M Kinematics and Dynamics of Robots ME-604 

28/12/2022 M Hydraulics and Pneumatics ME-605 

30/12/2022 M Industrial Robotics and Material Handling System RA-602 

B.Voc Solar Technology (Group-A) 2019-22 

Third Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

19/12/2022 M Fluid Mechanics ME-605 

20/12/2022 M Power Electronics EE-602 

B.Voc Solar Technology (Group-A) 2019-22 

Fifth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

22/12/2022 E Material Science For Solar Application ST-701 

23/12/2022 E Energy Storage Systems ST-606 

24/12/2022 E Operation and Maintenance of Solar Systems ST-704 

26/12/2022 M Industry 4.0 CSE-701 

27/12/2022 M Design of Solar Energy Systems ST-705 

28/12/2022 E Solar Thermal Technology-II ST-702 

30/12/2022 M Solar PV Energy Conversion-II ST-706 



 

Shri Vishwakarma Skill University  
                    (State University Enacted Under Government of Haryana Act No. 25 of 2016 

                              Plot No 147, Sector 44, Gurugram, Haryana-122003  

 

 

Page 8 of 12 
 

B.Voc Solar Technology (Group-A) 2019-22 

Sixth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 
M MOOC/ Online Course-V (Energy resources & Conversion 

Processes) 

OET-604 

31/12/2022 M 
Consumer Affairs (MOOC/Online Course-VI) ZBGE-

202 

B.Voc Solar Technology (Group-B) 2019-22 

Third Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 M MOOC Course-Solar Energy Engineering & Technology OET-601  

20/12/2022 M Personality Deveploment and Ethics OAH-601 

B.Voc Solar Technology (Group-B) 2019-22 

Fourth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

19/12/2022 M Fluid Mechanics ME-605 

30/12/2022 E Solar Thermal Energy Conversion -1 ST-604 

B.Voc Solar Technology (Group-B) 2019-22 

Fifth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

31/12/2022 M 
Consumer Affairs ZBGE-

202 

B.Voc Solar Technology (Group-B) 2019-22 

Sixth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

22/12/2022 E Material Science For Solar Application ST-701 

27/12/2022 M Design of Solar Energy Systems ST-705 

28/12/2022 E Solar Thermal Technology - II ST-702 

30/12/2022 M Solar PV Energy Conversion-II ST-706 

B.Voc Solar Technology 2020-23 

Third Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

19/12/2022 M Thermodynamics ME-604 

20/12/2022 M Power Electronics EE-602 

21/12/2022 E Solar PV Energy Conversion-I ST-602 

23/12/2022 E Energy Storage Systems ST-606 

30/12/2022 E Solar Thermal Energy Conversation-I ST-604 

31/12/2022 E PV Module Design and Fabrication ST-603 
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B.Voc Tool and Die Manufacturing (2018-21) 

Second Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

22/12/2022 
E Fundamentals of Computers ZBCE-

101 

B.Voc Tool and Die Manufacturing (2018-21) 

Sixth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

24/12/2022 M 
Work Study & Ergonomics CBME-

302 

B.Voc Production-Tool and Die Manufacturing (2019-22) 

Fourth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

27/12/2022 M 
Value Education & Professional Ethics (MOOC Onine Course-

IV) 

OAE-102 

B.Voc Production-Tool and Die Manufacturing (2019-22) 

Fifth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

24/12/2022 M 
MOOC/Online Course-V (Fundamentals of Artificial 

Intelligence)  

OET-701  

31/12/2022 M Consumer Affairs (MOOC/Online Course-VI) OAE-103  

B.Voc Production-Tool and Die Manufacturing (2019-22) 

Sixth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 E Computer Integrated Manufacturing Systems ME-702 

19/12/2022 M Tool Maintenance ME-703 

21/12/2022 M Statistical Quality Control  ME-704 

23/12/2022 M Industrial Best Practices ME-705 

28/12/2022 M Hydraulics & Pneumatics ME-605 

31/12/2022 E Elective-II( Quality Control & Reliability Eng.) IMS-601 

B.Voc Production-Tool and Die Manufacturing (2020-23) 

Third Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

24/12/2022 E CAD-I ME-601 

27/12/2022 E Electrical Machines & Drives ME-606 
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D.Voc Industrial Electronics (2018-21) 

Fifth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

22/12/2022 E 
Electronic Device and Circuit EDDC-

307 

27/12/2022 E Electrical Machine EDES-309 

28/12/2022 E 
Quality Management EDQM-

303  

D.Voc Industrial Electronics (2018-21) 

Sixth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

30/12/2022 
E Spreadsheet Modelling EDSM-

306 

D.Voc Industrial Electronics (2019-22) 

Second Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

19/12/2022 E Value Education PSY-302 

D.Voc Industrial Electronics (2019-22) 

Third Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 E 
Entrepreneurship Management ZDGE-

205 

21/12/2022 E 
Digital Electronics  EDDE-

203 

23/12/2022 E 
Analog  Electronics EDAE-

207 

26/12/2022 E 
Electrical Engineering Materials and Wiring EDMW-

209 

D.Voc Industrial Electronics (2019-22) 

Fifth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

20/12/2022 E Principles of Instrumentation EDPI-301 

22/12/2022 E 
Electronic Devices and Circuits EDDC-

307 

24/12/2022 E Programmable Logic Controller EDPL-305 

27/12/2022 E Electrical Machines EDES-309 

28/12/2022 E 
Quality Management EDQM-

303 
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D.Voc Industrial Electronics (2020-23) 

Third Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 E 
Entrepreneurship Management ZDGE-

205 

21/12/2022 E 
Digital Electronics EDDE-

203 

23/12/2022 E 
Analog Electronics EDAE-

207 

26/12/2022 E 
Electrical Engineering Materials and Wring  EDMW-

209 

D.Voc Mechanical Manfacturing (Group A) 2020-23 

Third Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 E EVS EVS-401 

19/12/2022 E Applied Mechanics ME-403 

21/12/2022 E CNC Machines & Automation ME-404 

23/12/2022 E Basics of Electrical and Electronics Engineering EE-401 

26/12/2022 E Applied Physics PHY-401 

28/12/2022 M Estimating & Costing IMS-401 

D.Voc Mechanical Manfacturing (Group B) 2019-22 

Third Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 
E MOOC/Online Course-III(Manufacturing Process Technology 

I and II) 

MC-401 

19/12/2022 E MOOC/Online Course-IV(Industrial Best Practices) MC-402 

D.Voc Mechanical Manfacturing (Group B) 2019-22 

Fourth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

23/12/2022 E Basic of Electrical and Electronics Engg. EE-401 

D.Voc Mechanical Manfacturing (Group B) 2019-22 

Sixth Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

22/12/2022 E Fabrication Processes ME-507 

27/12/2022 E Materials and Metallurgy ME-504 

28/12/2022 E Hydraulics & Pneumatics ME-505 

30/12/2022 E Plant Maintenance & Material Handling ME-506 
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D.Voc Mechanical Manfacturing (Group B) 2020-23 

Third Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 
E MOOC/Online Course-III(Manufacturing Process Technology 

I and II) 

MC-401 

19/12/2022 E MOOC/Online Course-IV(Industrial Best Practices) MC-402 

M.Voc Robotics and Automation (2020-22) 

Third Semester Re-appear 

Daet of 

Exam Session Subject Name 

Subject 

Code 

16/12/2022 M MOOC Online Course-III  (Automation in Manufacturing)  OET-901 

 

 

 

 

Note: 

1. All staff and students must visit website regularly for further updates, no separate 

information will be shared.  

 

Examination Department 


